
Fältskjutning
Dag 1

Niemisel/S3/Töre/Kalix 2022-03-19

Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa
Klass 13-15

1 Edvin Frant Moälven/MODO 13 5 2 6 3 5 6 3 5 1 3 0 30 9

Klass 3

1 Markus Widgren Kalix 3 2 0 4 2 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 12 3

Klass 4

1 Johannes Ek Kalix 4 5 5 6 6 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 29 18

2 Kristian Rossi Kalix 4 0 0 6 2 3 3 1 5 2 5 1 22 6

Klass Elit

1 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Elit 6 3 6 5 4 4 1 5 2 3 0 28 11

2 Sven Edlund Piteå Elit 6 4 5 5 2 5 2 5 2 3 1 26 14

Klass 55

1 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 55 6 2 6 1 4 3 1 5 2 6 4 30 10

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix 55 6 1 5 2 2 2 1 4 1 6 5 25 10

3 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel 55 3 0 5 2 5 3 1 2 1 6 4 24 8

4 Robert Ek Kalix 55 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 4 1 6 4 16 6

Klass 65

1 Donald Johansson Ale 65 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 36 23

2 Alf Edin Ale 65 4 1 6 4 5 6 3 4 1 6 5 31 14

3 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MODO 65 6 5 6 5 3 5 1 4 3 4 0 28 14

Klass 75

1 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale 75 2 0 3 0 4 5 3 0 0 1 0 15 3

Kikare

1 Christian Hedberg Umeå kikare 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 1 6 5 34 20

2 Dennis Piuva Överkalix kikare 6 1 6 5 6 6 2 2 0 6 4 32 12

3 Jörgen Isaksson Överkalix kikare 6 3 6 6 0 6 1 6 1 6 3 30 14

4 Johan Örberg Umeå kikare 0 0 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 2

Mål och avstånd

B45 369m ligg

1/4 312m ligg

Mini tunna 240m ligg

S20H 290m knä

1/7 320m ligg

1/3 400m ligg



Fältskjutning
Dag 2

Niemisel/S3/Töre/Kalix 2022-03-20

Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa
Klass 13-15

1 Edvin Frant Moälven/MODO 13 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 6 4 6 1 20 5

Klass 3

1 Markus Widgren Kalix 3 1 0 2 0 1 4 1 5 0 5 0 18 1

Klass 4

1 Johannes Ek Kalix 4 1 0 2 0 5 6 3 5 1 5 4 24 8

2 Kristian Rossi Kalix 4 0 0 1 0 3 4 1 3 0 4 3 15 4

Klass Elit

1 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Elit 3 1 4 0 5 3 2 6 2 5 4 26 9

2 Sven Edlund Piteå Elit 0 0 2 0 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 19 9

Klass 55

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix 55 1 0 5 1 6 3 2 6 3 6 5 27 11

2 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 55 6 4 0 0 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 25 15

3 Robert Ek Kalix 55 3 1 3 1 2 5 1 5 2 4 3 22 8

4 Joakim Nordlund Kalix 55 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

Klass 65

1 Alf Edin Ale 65 3 1 4 0 6 5 3 5 3 5 1 28 8

2 Donald Johansson Ale 65 0 0 5 0 6 6 3 5 2 4 1 26 6

3 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MODO 65 0 0 1 0 3 6 3 6 1 2 0 18 4

Klass 75

1 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale 75 3 1 0 0 2 5 2 6 1 3 0 19 4

Kikare

1 Christian Hedberg Umeå kikare 6 2 6 0 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 36 17

2 Stefan Lundbäck I19/A9 kikare 3 1 5 0 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 31 13

3 Anders Östlund Haparanda kikare 0 0 6 0 6 6 6 6 6 2 0 26 12

4 Jörgen Isaksson Överkalix kikare 1 0 0 0 6 6 4 6 5 6 2 25 11

5 Dennis Piuva Överkalix kikare 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 24 11

6 Johan Örberg Umeå kikare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 6 3

Mål och avstånd

1/4 437m ligg

B45 477m ligg

S10V 210m ligg

1/7 290m knä

C25 255m ligg

1/4P 400m ligg




